GE
Lighting
Product information
“At last the new energy saving lamp that everyone’s been
waiting for…” – the CFL Energy Smart™ lamps combine the
desired shape of traditional GLS light bulbs with the efficiency
benefits of compact fluorescent. Besides its true GLS look
a like shape, that is only available from GE, Energy Smart™

[Ra]
Rated*
Life
[h]
Length
[mm]
Diameter
[mm] EEC Pack
Qty
EuP Inca
Watt
Equivalent
9 220-240 E27 FLE9AG/T2/830/E27 77368 97034 450 3000 80 10,000 115 60 A 6 41
9 220-240 B22 FLE9AG/T2/830/B22 78233 97041 450 3000 80 10,000 117 60 A 6 41
9 220-240 E27 FLE9AG/T2/865/E27 78686 97042 450 6500 80 10,000 115 60 A 6 41
11 220-240 E27 FLE11AG/T2/830/E27 77367 97044 590 3000 80 10,000 115 60 A 6 50
11 220-240 B22 FLE11AG/T2/830/B22 78234 97045 590 3000 80 10,000 117 60 A 6 50
11 220-240 E27 FLE11AG/T2/865/E27 78687 97052 532 6500 80 10,000 115 60 A 6 46
15 220-240 B22 FLE15AG/T2/830/E27 77366 97053 800 3000 80 10,000 117 60 A 6 64
15 220-240 E27 FLE15AG/T2/830/B22 78235 97054 800 3000 80 10,000 115 60 A 6 64
15 220-240 E27 FLE15AG/T2/865/E27 78688 97055 800 6500 80 10,000 115 60 A 6 64
20 220-240 E27 FLE20AG/T3/830/E27 77365 97056 1152 3000 80 8,000 137 67 A 6 86
20 220-240 B22 FLE20AG/T3/830/B22 78236 97057 1152 3000 80 8,000 139 67 A 6 86
20 220-240 E27 FLE20AG/T3/865/E27 78689 97058 1152 6500 80 8,000 137 67 A 6 86
Survival rate and lumen maintenance
*Rated wattage, life and lumen are equivalent to nominal values, which are indicated on product packaging
50%
63%